viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 488448
Market: Philadelphia

Client: _P_Tom_Corbett_for_Governor

LinePri Zone

2 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
11 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
19 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
27 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
35 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
44 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
53 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
61 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
69 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
77 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
86 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
94 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
107 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
116 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
124 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
132 2  WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
140 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
160 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
176 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
1852 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
193 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
201 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
209 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
218 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
227 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
2352 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
243 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
251 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
260 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
268 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
281 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
290 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
298 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
306 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
314 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
334 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
TOTAL

Network

AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
HIST-E
AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
AEN-E
DISC-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
HIST-E

StartDate

04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/16/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014
04/21/2014

StopDate

04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/20/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014

Order Summary

=
KUK UR U URCUR U U URCURCUR U URCURCURCURCUR, U U e e e s e e e ‘g

—
=
@

KUK UK UR R UR UR UK UR URURCURCUR URURCURC U i i e i e e e e s e e e ‘

3
Q.

T U R R U U UR R U VU UR UR R U URURY ‘

e U U U R U U UR R URUR UR UR RO URURY E

-
=
(g
(]
-
»
c
>

e e e KR R UK UR URUR R UR VR URUR U URURURURURY ‘
e e e e e e e R U UK UR VUK UR UR U UR U R URURURRY ‘

o T e K U U VR R URUR UR VR VR R UR UR VR VR URURY

StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

P ONWDWWWWWNWNNWNWNWOOUOUOOONONUONOOOOONON

180

‘O
o
7]
-

$5.16
$5.47
$5.40
$5.36
$5.16
$4.50
$4.68
$4.68
$4.70
$4.50
$3.54
$3.04
$2.64
$2.81
$2.82
$2.82
$2.64
$1.80
$5.16
$5.34
$5.44
$5.44
$5.16
$4.50
$4.71
$4.71
$4.68
$4.50
$3.64
$3.13
$2.64
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.64
$1.81

ExtPrice

$36.12
$32.82
$37.80
$26.80
$46.44
$27.00
$28.08
$32.76
$23.50
$31.50
$31.86
$21.28
$23.76
$25.29
$25.38
$14.10
$23.76
$16.20
$15.48
$10.68
$16.32
$10.88
$15.48

$9.00

$9.42
$14.13

$9.36
$13.50
$10.92

$9.39

$7.92

$8.25

$8.25

$5.50

$7.92

$7.24

$694.09

Z
-

$19.96
$18.13
$20.88
$14.81
$25.66
$14.92
$15.51
$18.10
$12.98
$17.40
$17.60
$11.76
$13.13
$13.97
$14.02
$7.79
$13.13
$8.95
$8.55
$5.90
$9.02
$6.01
$8.55
$4.97
$5.20
$7.81
$5.17
$7.46
$6.03
$5.19
$4.38
$4.56
$4.56
$3.04
$4.38
$4.00

$383.48

Page 1 of 1



