viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Order Summary

Contract: 488448 Market: Philadelphia Client: _P_Tom_Corbett_for_Governor

<u>Line Pri</u>	Zone	<u>Network</u>	<u>StartDate</u>	<u>StopDate</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>We d</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	Length	Spots	Cost	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
2 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	60	7	\$5.16	\$36.12	\$19.96
11 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V		V		08:00PM	12:00AM	60	6	\$5.47	\$32.82	\$18.13
19 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	60	7	\$5.40	\$37.80	\$20.88
27 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		08:00PM	12:00AM	60	5	\$5.36	\$26.80	\$14.81
35 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V		V		08:00PM	12:00AM	60	9	\$5.16	\$46.44	\$25.66
44 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	60	6	\$4.50	\$27.00	\$14.92
53 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V		V		04:00PM	08:00PM	60	6	\$4.68	\$28.08	\$15.51
61 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	60	7	\$4.68	\$32.76	\$18.10
69 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		04:00PM	08:00PM	60	5	\$4.70	\$23.50	\$12.98
77 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	04:00PM	08:00PM	60	7	\$4.50	\$31.50	\$17.40
86 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		08:00PM	12:00AM	60	9	\$3.54	\$31.86	\$17.60
94 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	04:00PM	08:00PM	60	7	\$3.04	\$21.28	\$11.76
107 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		10:00AM	04:00PM	60	9	\$2.64	\$23.76	\$13.13
116 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	10:00AM	04:00PM	60	9	\$2.81	\$25.29	\$13.97
124 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		10:00AM	04:00PM	60	9	\$2.82	\$25.38	\$14.02
132 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	10:00AM	04:00PM	60	5	\$2.82	\$14.10	\$7.79
140 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V		10:00AM	04:00PM	60	9	\$2.64	\$23.76	\$13.13
160 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/16/2014	04/20/2014			V	V	V	V	V	10:00AM	04:00PM	60	9	\$1.80	\$16.20	\$8.95
176 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	60	3	\$5.16	\$15.48	\$8.55
185 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	60	2	\$5.34	\$10.68	\$5.90
193 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	60	3	\$5.44	\$16.32	\$9.02
201 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	60	2	\$5.44	\$10.88	\$6.01
209 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	60	3	\$5.16	\$15.48	\$8.55
218 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	2	\$4.50	\$9.00	\$4.97
227 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	2	\$4.71	\$9.42	\$5.20
235 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	3	\$4.71	\$14.13	\$7.81
243 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	2	\$4.68	\$9.36	\$5.17
251 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	3	\$4.50	\$13.50	\$7.46
260 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						08:00PM	12:00AM	60	3	\$3.64	\$10.92	\$6.03
268 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	60	3	\$3.13	\$9.39	\$5.19
281 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	AEN-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						10:00AM	04:00PM	60	3	\$2.64	\$7.92	\$4.38
290 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	DISC-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V							10:00AM	04:00PM	60	3	\$2.75	\$8.25	\$4.56
298 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						10:00AM	04:00PM	60	3	\$2.75	\$8.25	\$4.56
306 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						10:00AM	04:00PM	60	2	\$2.75	\$5.50	\$3.04
314 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						10:00AM	04:00PM	60	3	\$2.64	\$7.92	\$4.38
334 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HIST-E	04/21/2014	04/22/2014	V	V						10:00AM	04:00PM	60	4	\$1.81	\$7.24	\$4.00
TOTAL															180		\$694.09	\$383.48